
DARKWOOD’S FILTER COFFEE
Fresh Ground Filter Coffee

DARKWOOD’S FRESH GROUND COFFEE
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latté
Americano
Flat White
Mocha
Macchiato
Babyccino
Decaf coffees available
Soya or almond milk available on request
Add Coffee Syrups - 50p
Hazelnut, Caramel or Vanilla

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA - per person
Decaf available

CANTON HERBAL AND SPECIALITY TEAS
Jade Tips
Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger (Organic)
Classic Earl Grey

CALLEBAUT BELGIAN HOT CHOCOLATE 
Dark or White Chocolate
Dark or White Chocolate with marshmallows
Dark or White Chocolate with marshmallows
and cream

HARROGATE MINERAL WATER
Delightfully Still or Carbonated 330ml.

750ml.

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite Zero

J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry

Fentimans Tonic
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry
Fentimans Mandarin & Seville Orange
Fentimans Cherry Cola

Reg
£2.35

£1.80
£2.10
£2.60
£2.60
£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.20
-

£2.40

£2.70

£2.70
£2.90

£3.20

£2.10
£4.20

£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75

£2.10
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

Sm
£2.10

-
-
£2.20
£2.20
£2.10
-
-
-
£0.35

LIME AND SODA
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

PRESSED APPLE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

SALTS MILK SHAKES
Made with real ice cream and fresh fruit:-
Chocolate or Vanilla
White Chocolate
Coffee
Banana
Strawberry 
Dairy free Strawberry sorbet shake
Dairy free Mango & Passion fruit smoothie

SALTS HOME MADE SULTANA SCONE
Served with butter & Tiptree jam
Served with butter, Tiptree jam & clotted cream

TOASTED TEA BREAD
Served with butter and Tiptree jam

CRUMPETS
Served with butter and Tiptree jam

FRESH DAIRY ICE CREAM AND SORBETS
Ask your server for today’s flavours

Served with a Florentine Wafer
1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

HANDMADE CAKES
Please see the board for today cakes

Add ice cream for £1.40 to any cake

BEER & CIDER

Saltaire Blonde 4% 500 ml
Saltaire South Island Pale 3.5%
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1%
Aspalls Cider 5.5%
Gluten Free Peroni 5.1%
Peroni Libera 0%

£1.70
£2.60

£2.40
£2.40

£4.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

£3.00
£3.60

£3.20

£2.00

£1.90
£3.70
£4.70

£3.95

Bottle

£4.40
£4.40
£3.80
£4.40
£3.85
£3.80

WHITE WINES

“Salts” Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Emiliana, Central Valley, Chile
A ripe flavoured wine with a crisp dry finish

Pinot Grigio 2018
Calusari, Romania
Modern style, concentrated with stone fruits

Organic Gewurztraminer 2017
Adobe-Emiliana, Rapel Valley, Chile (V)
Concentrated, ripe tropical fruit flavour with a hint
of sweetness.

ROSÉ WINE
Pale French Rosé 2017
Terres Cortal, Languedoc, France
A very light, delicate, dry Rosé from the
South of France

RED WINES
“Salts” Merlot 2017
Vin De Pays D’Oc, France
Smooth, ripe, fruit flavoured, medium bodied
wine

Organic Pinot Noir 2017 (V)
Adobe-Emiliana, Bio-Bio, Chile
Light in colour, but packed with dark fruit flavour.

Montebuena Oak Aged 2017 (V)
Rioja Alavesa, Spain
Fuller body with hint of vanilla alongside black fruit
and spice.

SPARKLING WINE
Piccolo Prosecco DOC
Lunetta, Cavit, Italy
Dry and crisp in a miniature bottle for one

Organic Prosecco 'Gaggiandre'
DOC
Astoria, Veneto, Italy

‘Salts Mill Champagne’
Météyer Pere et Fils, France
Rich and Flavoursome ‘Grower’ Champagne

Bottle
75cl

£18.95

£20.95

£21.95

£18.95

£18.95

£20.95

£21.95

Bottle

£22.95

£40.00

Glass
250ml

£6.40

£7.00

£7.35

£6.40

£6.40

£7.00

£7.35

Glass
175ml

£4.75

£5.35

£5.65

£4.75

£4.75

£5.35

£5.65

200ml

£6.50

www.saltsmill.org.uk
Prices include Government Tax at current rate.
Paper napkin design for Salts Diner. Felt tip pen on paper napkin © David Hockney 1994
1853 Gallery, Salts Mill, Saltaire, Yorkshire.

125ml Glasses available
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